
第 1 頁，共 2 頁

級距 人數 累積人數

91.00~101.99 0 0

90.00~90.99 0 0

89.00~89.99 1 1

88.00~88.99 0 1

87.00~87.99 0 1

86.00~86.99 0 1

85.00~85.99 0 1

84.00~84.99 0 1

83.00~83.99 0 1

82.00~82.99 0 1

81.00~81.99 1 2

80.00~80.99 0 2

79.00~79.99 1 3

78.00~78.99 1 4

77.00~77.99 1 5

76.00~76.99 3 8

75.00~75.99 6 14

74.00~74.99 2 16

73.00~73.99 2 18

72.00~72.99 7 25

71.00~71.99 9 34

70.00~70.99 3 37

69.00~69.99 12 49

68.00~68.99 26 75

67.00~67.99 10 85

66.00~66.99 43 128

65.00~65.99 37 165

64.00~64.99 60 225

63.00~63.99 35 260

62.00~62.99 49 309

61.00~61.99 51 360

60.00~60.99 60 420

59.00~59.99 40 460

58.00~58.99 39 499

57.00~57.99 34 533

56.00~56.99 21 554

55.00~55.99 15 569

54.00~54.99 20 589
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(含會考成績但不含志願序積分)



第 2 頁，共 2 頁

級距 人數 累積人數

53.00~53.99 27 616

52.00~52.99 31 647

51.00~51.99 39 686

50.00~50.99 39 725

49.00~49.99 44 769

48.00~48.99 18 787

47.00~47.99 28 815

46.00~46.99 19 834

45.00~45.99 16 850

44.00~44.99 10 860

43.00~43.99 8 868

42.00~42.99 3 871

41.00~41.99 8 879

40.00~40.99 3 882

39.00~39.99 6 888

38.00~38.99 4 892

37.00~37.99 3 895

36.00~36.99 5 900

35.00~35.99 4 904

34.00~34.99 2 906

33.00~33.99 0 906

32.00~32.99 1 907

31.00~31.99 1 908

30.00~30.99 1 909

29.00~29.99 0 909

28.00~28.99 0 909

0.00~27.99 0 909
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